
Subject: 04-22-19 Posting reports for CSLA clean up on Wed 04-24-19
From: Noy Valderama <noy.valderama@lacity.org>
Date: 4/23/19, 10:54 AM
To: san CSI <sancsi@lacity.org>
CC: "Jose P. Garcia" <jose.garcia@lacity.org>, "Lee, Ronald"
<ron.lee@lacity.org>, Russell Zamora <russell.zamora@lacity.org>, Richard
Santa Maria <richard.santamaria@lacity.org>, Bruce Reed
<bruce.reed@lacity.org>, Roger Duarte <roger.duarte@lacity.org>, Frederick
Moody <frederick.moody@lacity.org>, Victor Magana
<victor.magana@lacity.org>, Arthur Hall <Arthur.Hall@lacity.org>, Jose Vega
<jose.vega@lacity.org>, Juanita Bell <juanita.bell@lacity.org>, Gabriel Miranda
<gabriel.miranda@lacity.org>, Gonzalo Barriga <gonzalo.barriga@lacity.org>,
Joseph Fortaleza <joseph.fortaleza@lacity.org>, Steven Pedersen
<steven.pedersen@lacity.org>, Howard Wong <howard.wong@lacity.org>, Eric
Lee <eric.y.lee@lacity.org>, Katrina Montgomery
<katrina.montgomery@lacity.org>, Adam Smith <adam.j.smith@lacity.org>,
Carolyn Cook <carolyn.cook@lacity.org>, Salvador Rosales
<salvador.rosales@lacity.org>, Anthony Walker <anthony.walker@lacity.org>,
Danielle Maldonado <danielle.maldonado@lacity.org>, Philip Pedrosa
<philip.pedrosa@lacity.org>, Domingo Orosco <domingo.orosco@lacity.org>,
Pawan Verma <pawan.verma@lacity.org>, Noy Valderama
<noy.valderama@lacity.org>, Angel Ibarra <angel.ibarra@lacity.org>, Jaclyn
Williams <jaclyn.williams@lacity.org>, Josselyne Hernandez
<josselyne.hernandez@lacity.org>, Diana Gonzalez
<diana.gonzalez@lacity.org>, Maria Serrano <maria.serrano@lacity.org>,
Bladimir Campos <bladimir.campos@lacity.org>, Cecelia Shackelford
<renee.shackelford@lacity.org>, Janice Murray <janice.murray@lacity.org>,
Sarah Washington <sarah.washington@lacity.org>, Sarah Bell
<Sarah.Bell@lacity.org>, Katrena Barrera <katrena.barrera@lacity.org>, Leon Ho
<leon.ho@lacity.org>, Jonelle Gardea <jonelle.gardea@lacity.org>, Esteban
Osorio <esteban.osorio@lacity.org>, Brandi Cruz <brandi.cruz@lacity.org>,
Anthony Anderson <Anthony.E.Anderson@lacity.org>, Sabrena Edwards
<sabrena.edwards@lacity.org>, Victor Hinderliter <vhinderliter@lahsa.org>,
Donald Holt <dholt@lahsa.org>, MONIQUE CONTRERAS
<38228@lapd.lacity.org>, "Sgt. Adrian Maxwell" <32387@lapd.online>, JERALD
CASE <36032@lapd.online>, Seguenas <33808@lapd.online>, MARYA MASON
<34418@lapd.lacity.org>, Matthew Tenchavez <mtenchavez@lahsa.org>, Marco
Ramirez <40604@lapd.online>, Emada Tingirides <31546@lapd.online>, Reiner
Reich Bolor <41517@lapd.online>

Good morning everyone,

Please find posting reports attached herewith for CSLA cleanup on Wednesday 204-24-19.

Thank you,

Noy Valderama
Sr Environmental Compliance Inspector
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City of Los Angeles Sanitation

Livability Services Division 
Tel. 213-505-3390
noy.valderama@lacity.org <mailto:noy.valderama@lacity.org>

<http://www.lacitysan.org> <https://docs.google.com/uc?export=download&
id=1tMbrElM1iI_DTQoZF75YW6N5a0zWYBm3&
revid=0B_ITgiJkmOcib1hGdGdNVUN0QVgrY3J5MWhTYlNteUMwN3hzPQ> <http://www.lacitysan.org/>

Attachments:

4-22-19 CD 15 Posting report.doc 204 kB

4-22-19 CD 8 posting report.doc 408 kB

4-22-19 CD 14 Typhus Posting Report.docx 43.4 kB

4-22-19 CD 14 posting report.docx 179 kB

4-22-19 CD 2 posting report.docx 2.3 MB
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